DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

Contract Name Siggelkow Road

Change Order Dsscription (Adjust start and end date due to
delay caused by Verizon relocating
facilities

Contractorr  RG Huston Co. Inc.

Change Order Number Cco1

To Public Works Contract Number| &,/72
Original Contract Project Number|3 54 0324

Change Order Project Number

Date 5/7/2008

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
(553-58250-810571-00-53W0324

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove WI 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit. |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Adjust start and end date 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 0.00
The Original Contract Sum was 1,782 529,058
Net Change by previous Change Orders 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 4.00
The Contract Sum will be: Unchanged 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,782,520.05
The Contract Time will be (days). increased
The Date of Completion -tate-ef-this.Change Order, is 09/16/08
Contractor's Acc
By .
Title Pes LA —
Date -2 /o™
City's Approval {see reverse slde for Instructions)
Construction Inspector i e P Date
Construction Supervisor VAT Date 5/ fz& I
Engineer IR 2 = Date 2.t /28
L7 I

Board of Public Works

Date




